I understand that there is a small parcel of land to the front of the property which has been  granted Planning
Permission to build a garage. Full details of this should be sought from  your legal adviser.

It is assumed that drainage is connected to a communal system, the details of this require to be  confirmed.

£180,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£77,000 (SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND POUNDS).

Following buoyant market conditions over a prolonged period through the Covid 19 pandemic,  there are now
indications of a return to a more balanced level of supply and demand.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report